
Annexure‐1

Sl. No. Items of Fee 1st Sem. 2nd Sem 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th Sem. 7th sem. 8th Sem

A One Time FEE
Admission Fee 2500
Enrolment Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 1000
Alumni Fund 8000

B Annual Dues
Benevolent Fund 500 500 500 500
Group Insurance and 
Student Welfare Fund 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000

C Semester Fees
*Tuition Fee
(No Tuition fee for SC/ST Candidate) 44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 44000

Hostel rent 
(Double Occupancy Rs. 4500/‐ )
(Single Occupancy Rs. 9000/‐)

4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500

Gymkhana Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Grade Card Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Medical Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Mess Fee
 (Fee will be calculated on exact no. of 
days basis in the beginning of each 
Semester)

12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000

TOTAL 78000 63000 65500 63000 65500 63000 65500 63000
* SC/ST candidates of U.G. program are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee only

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH 
IIIT‐ALLAHABAD

(FOR  BATCH JULY‐2016)



Annexure‐2

1st Sem. 2nd Sem. 3rd Sem.  4th Sem

A One Time FEE
Admission Fee 2500
Enrolment Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 1000
Alumni Fund 8000

B Annual Dues
Benevolent Fund 500 500
Group Insurance and 
Student Welfare Fund 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000

C Semester Fees
Tuition Fee 39000 39000 39000 39000

Hostel rent 
(Double Occupancy Rs. 4500/‐ )
(Single Occupancy Rs. 9000/‐)

4500 4500 4500 4500

Gymkhana Fees 500 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Grade Card Fee 500 500 500 500
Medical Fee 500 500 500 500

Mess Fee
 (Fee will be calculated on exact no. of 
days basis in the beginning of each 
Semester)

12000 12000 12000 12000

TOTAL 73000 58000 60500 58000

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.TECH
IIIT‐ALLAHABAD 

(FOR BATCH JULY 2016)
1st Year 2nd Year

Sl. No. Items of Fee



Annexure‐3

General Sponsored General Sponsored General Sponsored General Sponsored

A One Time FEE
Admission Fee 2500 2500
Enrolment Fee 1000 1000
Identity Card Fee 1000 1000
Alumni Fund 8000 8000

B Annual Dues
Benevolent Fund 500 500 500 500
Group Insurance and  1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000

C Semester Fees
Tuition Fee 55000 94000 55000 94000 55000 94000 55000 94000

Hostel rent 
(Double Occupancy Rs. 4500/‐ )
(Single Occupancy Rs. 9000/‐)

4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500

Gymkhana Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Grade Card Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Medical Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Mess Fee
 (Fee will be calculated on exact no. 
of days basis in the beginning of 
each Semester)

12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000

TOTAL 89000 128000 74000 113000 76500 115500 74000 113000

Items of Fee
1st Sem. 2nd Sem 3rd Sem. 4th Sem.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR MBA(IT)
IIIT‐ALLAHABAD 

(FOR BATCH JULY 2016)

Sl. No.



Annexure‐4

1st Sem. 2nd Sem 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th Sem. 7th sem. 8th Sem 9th sem. 10th Sem

A One Time FEE
Admission Fee 2500
Enrolment Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 1000
Alumni Fund 8000

B Annual Dues
Benevolent Fund 500 500 500 500 500
Group Insurance and  1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

C Semester Fees

*Tuition Fee
(No Tuition fee for SC/ST Candidate)

44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 39000 39000 39000

Hostel rent  4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500
Gymkhana Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Grade Card Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Medical Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500

Mess Fee
 (Fee will be calculated on exact no. of 
days basis in the beginning of each 
Semester)

12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000

TOTAL 78000 63000 65500 63000 65500 63000 65500 58000 60500 58000

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.TECH FIVE YEARS INTEGRATGED/FIVE YEARS B.TECH.‐M.TECH. COURSE
IIIT‐ALLAHABAD 

(FOR  BATCH JULY‐2016)                                                

Sl. No. Items of Fee
1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year.

* SC/ST candidates of U.G. program are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee only



Annexure‐4(a)

1st Sem. 2nd Sem 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th Sem. 7th sem. 8th Sem 9th sem. 10th Sem

A One Time FEE
Admission Fee 2500
Enrolment Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 1000
Alumni Fund 8000

B Annual Dues
Benevolent Fund 500 500 500 500 500
Group Insurance and  1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

C Semester Fees

*Tuition Fee
(No Tuition fee for SC/ST Candidate)

44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 44000 55000 55000 55000

Hostel rent 
(Double Occupancy Rs. 4500/‐ )
(Single Occupancy Rs. 9000/‐)

4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500

Gymkhana Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Grade Card Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Medical Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500

Mess Fee
 (Fee will be calculated on exact no. of 
days basis in the beginning of each 
Semester)

12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000 12000

TOTAL 78000 63000 65500 63000 65500 63000 65500 74000 76500 74000

5th Year.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR MBA FIVE YEARS INTEGRATGED/FIVE YEARS B.TECH.‐ MBA COURSE
IIIT‐ALLAHABAD 

(FOR  BATCH JULY‐2016)                                                

Sl. No.
4th Year

Items of Fee
1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year

* SC/ST candidates of U.G. program are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee only



Annexure‐5

1st Sem. 2nd Sem 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th Sem. 7th sem.
8th Sem and 
subsequent 
Semesters

A One Time FEE
Admission Fee 2500
Enrolment Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 1000
Alumni Fund 8000

B Annual Dues
Benevolent Fund 500 500 500 500
Group Insurance and 
Student Welfare Fund 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000

C Semester Fees
Tuition Fee 39000 39000 39000 39000 17000 17000 17000 17000
Hostel rent 
(Double Occupancy Rs. 4500/‐ )
(Single Occupancy Rs. 9000/‐)

4500 4500 4500 4500 0 0 0 0

Gymkhana Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Grade Card Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500

Mess Fee
 (Fee will be calculated on exact no. of 
days basis in the beginning of each 
Semester)

12000 12000 12000 12000 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 73000 58000 60500 58000 22000 19500 22000 19500

FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOUR YEAR M.TECH.‐Ph.D.
IIIT‐ALLAHABAD

(FOR  BATCH JULY‐2016)

M.Tech. #Ph.D.

Note: 1. #Ph.D. Tuition fee subject to adjustment for those who clear the Qualifier (Comprehensive) breadh and depth before the 5th Semester. Students 
who Fail the Qualifier (Comprehensive) breadth and depth will continue to pay M.Tech. Fees. 
2. For Ph.D.‐ Examination Fee and Grade Card Fee is applicable for those students who are enrolled in a course of study
3. Ph.D. students who avail research scholar apartment will pay license fee and electricity charges as per rules of the Institute 

Sl. No. Items of Fee



Annexure‐6

1st Sem. 2nd Sem 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th Sem. 7th sem.
8th Sem and 
subsequent 
Semesters

A One Time FEE
Admission Fee 2500
Enrolment Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 1000
Alumni Fund 8000

B Annual Dues
Benevolent Fund 500 500 500 500
Group Insurance and 
Student Welfare Fund 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000

C Semester Fees
Tuition Fee 55000 55000 55000 55000 17000 17000 17000 17000
Hostel rent 
(Double Occupancy Rs. 4500/‐ )
(Single Occupancy Rs. 9000/‐)

4500 4500 4500 4500 0 0 0 0

Gymkhana Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Grade Card Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Medical Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Mess Fee
 (Fee will be calculated on exact no. of 
days basis in the beginning of each 
Semester)

12000 12000 12000 12000 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 89000 74000 76500 74000 22000 19500 22000 19500

Note: 1. #Ph.D. Tuition fee subject to adjustment for those who clear the Qualifier (Comprehensive) breadh and depth before the 5th Semester. Students 
who Fail the Qualifier (Comprehensive) breadth and depth will continue to pay M.Tech. Fees. 
2. For Ph.D.‐ Examination Fee and Grade Card Fee is applicable for those students who are enrolled in a course of study
3. Ph.D. students who avail research scholar apartment will pay license fee and electricity charges as per rules of the Institute 

Sl. No. Items of Fee

M.B.A. Ph.D.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOUR YEAR MBA‐Ph.D.
IIIT‐ALLAHABAD

 (FOR  BATCH JULY‐2016)



Annexure‐7

Sl. No. Items of Fee
At 

Admission 
Time

Jan. to June 
Session

July to Dec. 
Session

A One Time FEE
Admission Fee 2500
Enrolment Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 1000
Alumni Fund 8000

B Annual Dues
Benevolent Fund 500 500
Group Insurance and 
Student Welfare Fund 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000

C Semester Fees
Tuition Fee 17000 17000 17000
Gymkhana Fees 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000
Grade Card Fee 500 500 500
Medical Fee 500 500 500
TOTAL 34500 19500 22000

Note: 1. For Ph.D.‐ Examination Fee and Grade Card Fee is applicable for those 
students who are enrolled in a course of study
2. Ph.D. students who avail research scholar apartment will pay license fee and 
electricity charges as per rules of the Institute 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D. 
IIIT‐ALLAHABAD 

 (FOR  BATCH JULY‐2016) 


